

Eastern Energy Expo

May 18 – 21, 2025 Atlantic City Convention Center, Atlantic City, NJ

Sponsorship Contract

Sponsor Information

(Please print)

Company Name:			
Address:			
City:			
Phone:	Fax:		
Website address:			
Contact:			
Email:			
Signature:			
Sponsorship Level:			
Amount:			
Hospitality: 1st Choice	2nd Choice		

Sponsor hereby agrees to indemnify and hold harmless Show Management, Harrah's Resort, the Atlantic City Convention Center and the participating trade associations and their affiliates, directors, officers, employees, agents and contractors from and against any and all claims, losses, liabilities, fines, damages, costs, fees, or expenses (including, without limitation, reasonable attorney, expert and consultant fees and expenses) as a result of or caused by or arising out of any and all actions or inactions of the sponsor, its employees, servants or agents.

For a complete list of available opportunities, please see the Eastern Energy Expo Prospectus.

Please make check payable to Eastern Energy Expo

Remit signed form and payment to: Eastern Energy Expo • 21 Commerce Drive, Suite 202 • Cranford, NJ 07016 Phone: 973-467-1400 • Fax: 973-467-4066 • Email: info@easternenergyexpo.com

Logo usage: Company logos will be used in sponsorship promotion. Logos should be submitted in .EPS or .Al format only.

For Office Use Only:	
Account #	Invoice Amount#
Deposit Received/Check #:	